
OFFICE POC TELEPHONE EMAIL

OFFICE OF OCEANIC AND ATMOSPHERIC RESEARCH Bruce Gibbs 301-734-1134 Bruce.T.Gibbs@noaa.gov

Venus Plummer 301-734-1135 Venus.Plummer@noaa.gov

Office of Assistant Administrator Cherraceitta Taylor 301-734-1175 Cherraceitta.Taylor@noaa.gov 

Pacific Marine Environmental Research Laboratory Lauren  Koellermeier 202-526-6810 Lauren.Koellermeire@noaa.gov

Aeronomy Lab Deb Wilson 303-497-3217 Debra.r.Wilson@noaa.gov

Climate Monitoring and Diagnostic Lab Brenda Seader not in locator

Atlantic Oceanographic & Meteorological Lab. Jean Smith 301-628-5650 Jean.M.Smith@noaa.gov

Geophysical Fluids Dynamics Lab. Marsha Duggins 609-452-6503 Marsha.Duggins@noaa.gov

Great Lakes  Environmental Research Lab Laura Newlin 734-741-2245 Laura.Newlin@noaa.gov

National Severe Storm Lab Kelly Lynn 405-325-6907 Kelly.Lynn@noaa.gov

Earth System Research Lab Katy Stewart 303-497-6005    Kathy.Stewart@noaa.gov

ESRL/ Chemical Sciences Division Jeanne Waters 303-497-3134   Jeanne.Waters@noaa.gov

ESRL/ Global Monitoring Division Julie Singewald 303-497-6074   Julie.Singewald@noaa.gov

ESRL/ Global Systems Division Sean Miller 303-497-6818 Sean.Miller@noaa.gov

ESRL/ Physical Science Division Gloria Schurman 303-497-7200   Gloria.Schurman@noaa.gov

Air Resources Laboratory Deborah Martin 301-683-1368 Deborah.Martin@noaa.gov 

Ogie Olanday 702-295-1232   Ogie.Olanday@noaa.gov

Atlantic Oceanographic & Meteorological Lab Gladys Medina 305-361-4300 Glady.medina@noaa.gov
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